
DAY, DATE                        		  OPPONENT			   SITE			   TIME	
Tuesday, February 13			   Haynes				   UNO			   4 p.m.
Thursday, February 5			   St. Augustine			   UNO			   4 p.m.
Tuesday, February 10			   Willow				   UNO			   4 p.m.
Tuesday, February 24			   Country Day			   UNO			   4 p.m.
Thursday, February 26			  Rummel			   UNO			   4 p.m.
Friday, February 27			   Parkview Invitational		  Baton Rouge		  TBA
Saturday, February 28			  Parkview Invitational		  Baton Rouge		  TBA
Tuesday, March 10			   Ben Franklin			   UNO			   4 p.m.
Tuesday, March 17			   Newman			   UNO			   4 p.m.
Friday, March 27			   McGill-Toolen Invit.		  Mobile		    	 TBA
Saturday, March 28			   McGill-Toolen Invit.		  Mobile			  TBA
Thursday, April 9			   Brother Martin		  City Park		  4 p.m.
Monday, April 20			   Regional Tournament		 City Park		  TBA
Tuesday, April 21			   Regional Tournament		 City Park		  TBA
Thursday, April 30			   State Tournament		  Monroe		  TBA
Friday, May 1				    State Tournament		  Monroe		  TBA
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